
trust the best

WTB
Water bath



WTB | PRACTICAL AND ROBUST

Easy to clean
. rounded corners
. Stainless steel surfaces

Easy to empty
. new drain system

Easy to handle
. smallest possible footprint



WTB | INTUITIVE AND USER-FRIENDLY

Easy to operate
. 3.5 inch touchscreen
. New user interface

Versatile functions
. Timer
. Alarm
. 2-point calibration 
. Setting Celsius / Fahrenheit



WTB | CUSTOMVIEW

Thanks to the customisable
remote View CustomView 
you always keep an eye on the 
important information.



WTB | TECHNICAL DATA

WTB6 
7.5 l

WTB11 
10 l

WTB15 
15 l

WTB24 
24 l

WTB35 
37.5 l

WTB50 
51 l

+10 to +100

min. 5 above ambient temperature up to +100

1000 1420 2800

Model sizes / Article description 

Power consumption at 230/115 V, 50/60 Hz (W)

Operating temperature range (°C)

Setting temperature range (°C)

6 15 3511 24 50


